
Coaches:

Bryan Cronkhite, Coach Frankfort-Schuyler
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

CANCELLED Nov
23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage Canajoharie 5:30

PM

FSHS
Small
Gym

NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage @ Canastota 12:00
PM

Dimao
Gym NL

Dec 3, 2021 Fri Regular Season Little Falls 5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym NL

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Waterville 5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Regular Season @ Herkimer 5:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 10, 2021 Fri Regular Season @ Little Falls 5:00
PM MS Gym NL

Dec 11, 2021 Sat Regular Season (Little Falls
Holiday Classic Consolation) Canajoharie 1:00

PM MS Gym NL

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Dolgeville 5:30
PM

HS Gym
#2 L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Regular Season
@ West
Canada
Valley

5:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular Season Adirondack 5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular Season Waterville 5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym NL

POSTPONED Jan
22, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Little Falls 12:30

PM HS Gym NL

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular Season Herkimer 5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular Season Dolgeville 5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym L

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Mount
Markham

5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular Season @
Adirondack

5:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular Season Mount
Markham

6:00
PM

FSHS
Small
Gym

NL

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Sauquoit
Valley

5:30
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 11, 2022 Fri Regular Season West Canada
Valley

5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym L

Feb 14, 2022 Mon Regular Season Canastota 5:00
PM

FSHS
Main Gym NL

Feb 15, 2022 Tue Regular Season Sauquoit
Valley

5:30
PM

FSHS
Main Gym NL

Date: 2024-06-03


	Frankfort-Schuyler (B) JV Basketball Coaches: Bryan Cronkhite, Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Basketball


